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1 2021DHR1000479652
M.A. 

(Economics)
Shantaram Gokulsing Rajpoot 7378327807 M General 6/18/2021 Disbursed 220 2500 220 2500 5440

2 2021DHR1000437109 B.Sc. Sakshi Amol Patil 9970799249 F General 6/18/2021 Disbursed 380 400 380 400 1560

3 2021DHR1000462847
M.A. 

(Economics)
Ruchita Vikas Mahajan 9765600125 F General 6/19/2021 Disbursed 220 2500 220 2500 5440

4 2021DHR1000418229 B.Sc. Komal Dattatray Sutar 9850241424 F General 6/18/2021 Disbursed 500 400 500 400 1800
5 2021DHR1000429906 B.Sc. Nikita Ramkrushna Patil 8329989444 F General 6/18/2021 Disbursed 500 400 500 400 1800

6 2021DHR1000534537
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Harshada Namdeo Kate 7218713900 F General 9/29/2021 Disbursed 600 6000 600 6000 13200

7 2021DHR1000345414 B.Sc. Madhuri Liladhar Patil 7720989143 F General 9/29/2021 Disbursed 380 400 380 400 1560
8 2021DHR1000411173 B.Sc. Tejal Shantaram Chaudhari 7745804273 F General 6/18/2021 Disbursed 500 400 500 400 1800
9 2021DHR1000350973 B.Sc. Altab Yusuf Patel 7666671132 M General 6/18/2021 Disbursed 380 400 380 400 1560

10 2021DHR1000430142 B.Sc. Apasar Shaikh Iliyas 7798360135 M General 6/18/2021 Disbursed 380 400 380 400 1560
11 2021DHR1000404622 B.Sc. Harshali Gopal Patil 9834173924 F General 6/19/2021 Disbursed 500 400 500 400 1800
12 2021DHR1000463982 B.Sc. Harshal Vinod Patil 8010632085 M General 6/18/2021 Disbursed 380 400 380 400 1560
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1 2021VJO1001838167 B.Sc. Pavan Shriram Patil 8552884330 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710
2 2021VJO1001786856 B.Sc. Ojas Rajkumar Mahajan 7743957069 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365
3 2021VJO1001768062 B.Sc. Priti Madhukar Patil 7020874988 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185
4 2021VJO1001685346 B.Sc. Gunjan Vilas Patil 9322927013 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
5 2021VJO1001658625 B.A. Rohini Pralhad Patil 9096988501 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1110 20 1110 585 2825
6 2021VJO1001620548 B.A. Vaishnavi Sunil Mahajan 8459535253 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1050 20 1050 585 2705
7 2021VJO1001618718 B.Sc. Tejal Pandit Mahajan 8975095158 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245
8 2021VJO1001566664 B.Sc. Saroja Sanjay Patil 9322477095 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185

9 2021VJO1001454844 B.A. Akshay Shantaram Patil 7769038479 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1032.5 7.5 1032.5 597.5 2670
10 2021VJO1002225592 B.A. Deveshri Narendra Chaudhari 8552917952 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865
11 2021VJO1002025598 B.Sc. Devendra Gopal Jain 9130209524 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1835 615 3710
12 2021VJO1001992926 B.Sc. Bharati Kashinath Patil 8010087211 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830
13 2021VJO1001894862 B.A. Sarala Gopal Patil 7400378781 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 690 400 690 965 2745

14 2021VJO1001894329
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Dhiraj Pundalik Patil 7262054774 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

15 2021VJO1001818475 B.Sc. Punam Digambar Patil 9373993516 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
16 2021VJO1001799176 B.Sc. Vaibhav Ramdas Prajapati 7057099428 M OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830

17 2021VJO1001735933
M.A. 

(Economics)
Chetan Yuvraj Patil 9834243998 M OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 3100 0 3100 0 6200

18 2021VJO1001720658 B.Sc. Shveta Pravin Patil 9730651893 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365
19 2021VJO1001653086 B.Sc. Rajshri Liladhar Mahajan 8669031242 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185
20 2021VJO1001574026 B.Sc. Karuna Ganesh Shimpi 7620485078 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
21 2021VJO1001554904 B.Sc. Pragati Suresh Rane 7875439180 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185
22 2021VJO1001509349 B.Sc. Sanika Ravindra Mahajan 8308488438 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
23 2021VJO1001423283 B.A. Shubham Ashok Patil 8459244703 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1032.5 7.5 1032.5 597.5 2670
24 2021VJO1002280617 B.A. Sayali Balu Patil 8080616296 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1050 20 1050 585 2705
25 2021VJO1002258788 B.A. Divyani Amol Patil 9049984886 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 990 20 990 585 2585
26 2021VJO1001817417 B.Sc. Aayush Ramadas Chaudhari 9767201323 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
27 2021VJO1001420115 B.Sc. Durvani Vishwanath Chaudhari 9823593594 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365
28 2021VJO1001350293 B.Sc. Bhavana Sunil Mahajan 7558403889 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245

29 2021VJO1002309012 B.Sc. Purva Satish Patil 8668790799 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1340 0 1990 615 3945
30 2021VJO1002050075 B.Sc. Vaishanavi Gopal Borase 9405836679 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
31 2021VJO1001988546 B.Sc. Mohini Sudhir Patil 6263006161 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185
32 2021VJO1001915852 B.Sc. Kunal Radheshyam Kumbhar 9922274018 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710
33 2021VJO1001697915 B.Sc. Nayan Vinod Jain 9766500998 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
34 2021VJO1001939922 B.Sc. Vaishanavi Gopal Mahajan 8999928103 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365

35 2021VJO1001936913
M.A. 

(Economics)
Prasanna Dhanraj Patil 7755959477 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 3670 0 3670 0 7340

36 2021VJO1001922086 B.Sc. Arati Kashinath Patil 9607250265 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245

37 2021VJO1001823649 M.A. (Marathi) Rupali Pandurang Chaudhari 9112027051 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 3100 0 3935 0 7035

Sardar Vallbhbhai Patel Arts and Science College, Ainpur Tal - Raver, Dist - Jalgaon

Number of students benefited by scholarships for OBC Category provided by the Government 
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38 2021VJO1001806446 B.Sc. Sujit Sunil Choudhari 8975326916 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
39 2021VJO1001768107 B.Sc. Sachin Ishvar Mahajan 9860633135 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365
40 2021VJO1001691156 B.A. Neha Rajendra Mahajan 7768817973 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1070 20 1070 585 2745
41 2021VJO1001685292 B.Sc. Rohit Sanjay Patil 7057930957 M OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
42 2021VJO1001622868 B.Sc. Rupesh Gopal Patil 7743953595 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
43 2021VJO1001570174 B.Sc. Minali Sunil Mahajan 9765316206 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1955 615 3950
44 2021VJO1001551615 B.Sc. Kanchan Jaychandra Patil 7666926582 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
45 2021VJO1001499805 B.Sc. Rishikesh Dnyaneshvar Mahajan 9011474640 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365

46 2021VJO1001482179 B.Sc. Kalpana Santosh Mahajan 7875204628 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185
47 2021VJO1001272303 B.A. Minal Amol Borole 8530402791 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1150 0 1715 0 2865

48 2021VJO1002204037
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Vaishali Santosh Chaudhari 9145263481 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

49 2021VJO1001651949
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Kajal Sanjay Mahajan 9529259017 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

50 2021VJO1001627675
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Shweta Pandurang Mahajan 9503557749 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

51 2021VJO1000190681 B.Sc. Gayatri Dilip Patil 9657446060 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
52 2021VJO1002437622 B.Sc. Lalit Kadu Patil 8412969907 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710
53 2021VJO1002262267 B.A. Kiran Bhavrav Patil 9284181943 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1050 20 1050 585 2705
54 2021VJO1001920402 B.Sc. Yogita Tukaram Patil 8806212522 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245

55 2021VJO1001837214 M.A. (Marathi) Sapana Rajendra Solanke 9823482590 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 3480 0 4315 0 7795

56 2021VJO1001735596 B.Sc. Vaishnavi Pramod Patil 9423772829 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245
57 2021VJO1001675659 B.Sc. Shivam Sudhir Patil 9112260740 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1020 0 1605 605 3230
58 2021VJO1002048715 B.Sc. Komal Sanjiv Bari 8956053886 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710

59 2021VJO1002041114
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Pranita Amol Patil 9422349677 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

60 2021VJO1001636326 B.Sc. Yogita Mohan Malakhede 8806297543 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2785 0 4305
61 2021VJO1001526669 B.Sc. Shivani Vijay Patil 9921669274 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365
62 2021VJO1001502759 B.Sc. Prachi Manoj Patil 9763666102 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
63 2021VJO1001490313 B.A. Kundan Dilip Mahajan 8788311759 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1070 20 1070 585 2745

64 2021VJO1001474725 B.Sc. Trupti Vijay Patil 9637096805 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185

65 2021VJO1001429883
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Shivam Bhagwat Patil 9049515498 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7360 0 13260 0 20620

66 2021VJO1001914579
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Vishal Sanjiv Mahajan 8698464809 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

67 2021VJO1001887154
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Chetan Ganesh Bhole 9545955609 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

68 2021VJO1001857052 B.Sc. Rushiraj Chandrakant Bholane 7066056572 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
69 2021VJO1001857033 B.Sc. Bhagawan Kailas Patil 9359706639 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1340 0 2000 605 3945
70 2021VJO1001477259 B.Sc. Jayashri Vitthal Malakhede 9860677264 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830
71 2021VJO1001398425 B.Sc. Dipali Harlal Sonawane 9503621093 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245

Sardar Vallbhbhai Patel Arts and Science College, Ainpur Tal - Raver, Dist - Jalgaon

Number of students benefited by scholarships for OBC Category provided by the Government 
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72 2021VJO1001281313 B.Sc. Krushnal Sunil Patil 7507290010 M OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710
73 2021VJO1002323506 B.A. Dinesh Haribhau Mahajan 8551954195 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1130 0 1695 0 2825

74 2021VJO1002149498
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Maniyar Shabana Bano Shaikh Hafiz 9511991147 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13450 0 21000

75 2021VJO1002069389 B.A. Akshay Sanjay Patil 7775888549 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1170 20 1170 585 2945

76 2021VJO1001868454
M.A. 

(Economics)
Shubham Damodar Prajapati 7020127485 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 3670 0 3670 0 7340

77 2021VJO1001418654 B.A. Dipak Samadhan Mahajan 8390040779 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1110 20 1110 585 2825

78 2021VJO1001407659 B.A. Bharti Shiwaji Patil 8329816815 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865
79 2021VJO1001283743 B.Sc. Neha Subhash Patil 9765749449 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2110 615 4185
80 2021VJO1002328536 B.Sc. Pooja Avinash Chaudhari 9518729504 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
81 2021VJO1001915858 B.Sc. Neha Vijay Raypure 9766568642 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
82 2021VJO1001868998 B.Sc. Shivam Kishor Chaudhari 8999632919 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
83 2021VJO1001835458 B.Sc. Aishvarya Vilas Mandwade 7057715680 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185
84 2021VJO1001777823 B.Sc. Namrata Ramkrushna Bari 7796491100 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
85 2021VJO1001769777 B.Sc. Nakul Prakash Patil 7743953563 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185
86 2021VJO1001739146 B.Sc. Gayatri Dhanraj Bonde 7620462294 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2170 615 4305
87 2021VJO1001396854 B.A. Hemangi Santosh Suryavanshi 8380877698 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 912.5 7.5 912.5 597.5 2430

88 2021VJO1002086318
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Tejas Vikas Mahajan 8208192575 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

89 2021VJO1001916359
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Vaibhav Ashok Mali 7057870498 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

90 2021VJO1001863985 B.Sc. Shradha Santosh Bari 9545094632 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
91 2021VJO1001803668 B.Sc. Yashasvi Pramod Patil 7796359435 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365
92 2021VJO1001699662 B.A. Gayatri Prabhakar Mahajan 9823972052 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865
93 2021VJO1001661373 B.A. Mayur Dilip Patil 9022065442 M OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1190 20 1190 585 2985

94 2021VJO1001480409
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Gaurav Prabhakar Patil 7507963726 M OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 7360 0 13260 0 20620

95 2021VJO1001460664 B.Sc. Rutuja Sanjay Chaudhari 9923539450 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 2570 0 3950
96 2021VJO1002225412 B.Sc. Samrudhi Pravin Patil 9923791464 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365

97 2021VJO1002064797 B.Sc. Trushna Shriram Patil 8956053886 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1340 0 1990 615 3945

98 2021VJO1001899215
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Swati Umakant Ingale 7218990822 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

99 2021VJO1001726778 B.Sc. Purva Gopal Mahajan 9765049441 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1955 615 3950
100 2021VJO1001709682 B.Sc. Yogita Ravindr Patil 9881897409 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2170 615 4305
101 2021VJO1001672597 B.A. Kavita Anil Mahajan 7498717349 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1170 20 1170 585 2945
102 2021VJO1001659704 B.Sc. Purvaja Sunil Chaudhari 8956053886 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
103 2021VJO1001570746 B.A. Rahul Dattatray Teli 7030662615 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1170 20 1170 585 2945
104 2021VJO1002312777 B.A. Mayur Balu Mahajan 7499883862 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1152.5 7.5 1152.5 597.5 2910
105 2021VJO1001728914 B.Sc. Gaurav Jagannath Kapale 9604193596 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710
106 2021VJO1001611688 B.Sc. Neha Sanjay Patil 9049329700 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950

Sardar Vallbhbhai Patel Arts and Science College, Ainpur Tal - Raver, Dist - Jalgaon
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107 2021VJO1001406343 B.Sc. Mahima Vijay Patil 7387617414 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830
108 2021VJO1001315233 B.Sc. Komal Chandrakant Patil 7507112782 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2725 0 4185
109 2021VJO1001299983 B.Sc. Kiran Sanjay Mahajan 9529259017 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
110 2021VJO1001243333 B.A. Ritesh Suresh Patil 8698540156 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865

111 2021VJO1000173481
M.A. 

(Economics)
Anita Dipak Ratnaparkhe 8390382664 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 3575 0 3575 0 7150

112 2021VJO1002012044
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Harshalkumar Prakash Patil 8698521805 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 12235 1240 21025

113 2021VJO1001886197 B.Sc. Suraj Devidas Mahajan 7522924577 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1400 0 2060 605 4065
114 2021VJO1001845146 B.Sc. Komal Ravindra Ratnaparkhe 9370226864 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
115 2021VJO1001771586 B.Sc. Akshada Narayan Sapkal 9623197877 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
116 2021VJO1002279656 B.Sc. Rohini Vishnu Dodake 9049932135 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 2140 605 4125
117 2021VJO1002183472 B.Sc. Chaitali Liladhar Bhangale 9373095253 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710

118 2021VJO1002175827
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Akash Rajendra Patil 9370790297 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

119 2021VJO1001899199
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Shubham Sunil Chaudhari 8390354953 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

120 2021VJO1001868166 B.Sc. Naval Ankush Patil 9325122064 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 2140 605 4125
121 2021VJO1001711857 B.Sc. Priyanka Pandit Katole 7447739330 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365

122 2021VJO1001656773
M.A. 

(Economics)
Ashvini Bhaskar Patil 7499282188 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 3670 0 3670 0 7340

123 2021VJO1002166952
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Gaurav Sanjay Patil 9623877102 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 6980 0 12905 0 19885

124 2021VJO1002015483 B.Sc. Shital Samadhan Chaudhari 8412967581 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 980 400 980 1765 4125

125 2021VJO1001998106
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Madhavi Arun Bonde 9730823899 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7265 0 13165 0 20430

126 2021VJO1001542095
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Chetan Laxman Bonde 9834131127 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 6980 0 12880 0 19860

127 2021VJO1001502995 B.Sc. Shradha Ishwar Sonar 9822806405 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830
128 2021VJO1001372739 B.Sc. Arati Vijay Patil 9322644019 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
129 2021VJO1001305859 B.Sc. Suchita Sanjay Dhake 8459302855 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2110 615 4185

130 2021VJO1002247172 B.Sc. Manoj Shivaji Adabal 9766500998 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
131 2021VJO1001918514 B.A. Dnyaneshwar Ashok Patil 7507056494 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865
132 2021VJO1001820477 B.Sc. Harshal Dattu Patil 9922727244 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710
133 2021VJO1001533109 B.Sc. Gayatri Gopal Mahajan 9403569037 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245

134 2021VJO1002080889
M.A. 

(Economics)
Aswini Ramesh Patil 9579906492 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 3670 0 3670 0 7340

135 2021VJO1002078649 B.Sc. Puja Sanjay Chaudhari 7020571540 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 2140 605 4125
136 2021VJO1001915658 B.Sc. Kiran Jagannath Chaudhari 9834854291 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245
137 2021VJO1001848337 B.Sc. Samruddhi Ramesh Patil 8975440799 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
138 2021VJO1001700062 B.A. Madhuri Narayan Patil 7030619894 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865
139 2021VJO1001614594 B.Sc. Vaishnavi Rajesh Chaudhari 9765593621 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245
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140 2021VJO1001405335 B.Sc. Rupali Laxman Mahajan 8766815995 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
141 2021VJO1001282915 B.Sc. Nikita Kiran Chaudhari 9763779463 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2110 615 4185

142 2021VJO1002269418
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Sonali Dhanaraj Waghulade 9112094089 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

143 2021VJO1002124092 B.Sc. Sneha Sudhakar Patil 8308488224 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2110 615 4185
144 2021VJO1001993639 B.Sc. Mayur Gopal Patil 7262882354 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365
145 2021VJO1001765034 B.Sc. Ketan Rajendra Mahajan 7028101950 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710
146 2021VJO1001527169 B.Sc. Gaurav Sanjay Sonar 8605652130 M OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305

147 2021VJO1001431769 B.Sc. Priyanka Premaraj Bharambe 9850931690 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
148 2021VJO1002100574 B.Sc. Shivani Mohan Patil 9766500998 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
149 2021VJO1001624416 B.A. Ganesh Rajendra Patil 8408063612 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1110 20 1110 585 2825
150 2021VJO1001546295 B.Sc. Prajakta Sadashiv Kumbhar 9922727244 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830

151 2021VJO1002144517
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Akshay Ramadas Mahajan 9689919537 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 6980 0 12905 0 19885

152 2021VJO1002074389 B.Sc. Ratnaprabha Pradip Mahajan 9307144801 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
153 2021VJO1002056386 B.Sc. Sagar Jagannath Chaudhari 7397876480 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185

154 2021VJO1002055077
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Vaishnavi Girish Patil 9926097379 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

155 2021VJO1001976429
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Lakshuman Sanjay Jawale 7887516691 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

156 2021VJO1001959035 B.Sc. Aachal Nitin Mahajan 7218638985 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
157 2021VJO1001603049 B.Sc. Tanvi Sandip Patil 9766500998 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
158 2021VJO1001582309 B.Sc. Kanchan Bhagvat Bari 7028138001 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830
159 2021VJO1001503669 B.Sc. Shubham Gopal Anasune 8007584489 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
160 2021VJO1002073957 B.Sc. Shivam Bhagwat Chaudhari 7020073341 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1400 0 2060 605 4065

161 2021VJO1002010984
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Kanchan Pramod Mahajan 9960459611 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1550 6000 1550 11925 21025

162 2021VJO1001938009 B.A. Sujata Kantilal Patil 9637788062 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1190 20 1190 585 2985
163 2021VJO1001823754 B.Sc. Rajeshwari Sunil Mahajan 9423771771 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245
164 2021VJO1001720534 B.Sc. Namrta Anil Chaudhari 9545536860 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245

165 2021VJO1001659614 B.Sc. Priyanka Parameshwar Sonar 9158119731 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
166 2021VJO1001416339 B.Sc. Jagruti Mahendra Mahajan 8010216027 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
167 2021VJO1001355425 B.Sc. Nikita Dilip Javhare 9960463618 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1200 0 1785 605 3590

168 2021VJO1002158867
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Mahesh Vasudeo Patil 9545014065 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

169 2021VJO1002058692
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Sanjana Mukesh Patil 9766557517 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7360 0 13260 0 20620

170 2021VJO1002036797 B.Sc. Vaishnavi Sandip Mahajan 7887798661 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365

171 2021VJO1001998086
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Nikita Ravindra Hole 7219419528 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7265 0 13165 0 20430

172 2021VJO1001798035 B.A. Swapnali Kailas Patil 9545950348 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1070 20 1070 585 2745
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173 2021VJO1001757549 B.Sc. Ashwini Suresh Mahajan 9623244834 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305

174 2021VJO1001671033
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Jayashri Devidas Tongale 9607698189 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7265 0 13165 0 20430

175 2021VJO1001596653 B.Sc. Kunal Sunil Mahajan 9763035471 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
176 2021VJO1001401605 B.A. Bhavana Laxman Patil 8459781530 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865
177 2021VJO1001340013 B.Sc. Chaitali Dattatray Sutar 9922727244 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
178 2021VJO1001271343 B.A. Puja Shashikant Kale 7447545721 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1110 20 1110 585 2825
179 2021VJO1001265433 B.Sc. Nayana Narayan Sonawane 7620508984 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2170 615 4305

180 2021VJO1001898146 B.Sc. Saurav Arun Bari 8055353599 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365

181 2021VJO1001745933
M.A. 

(Economics)
Bhagyashri Ragho Patil 9421386009 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 3670 0 3670 0 7340

182 2021VJO1001450499 B.A. Dhanshri Dnyaneshwar Patil 9545060649 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1032.5 7.5 1032.5 597.5 2670
183 2021VJO1002188682 B.A. Kajal Prakash Patil 9766500998 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1070 20 1070 585 2745
184 2021VJO1001808367 B.Sc. Aashwini Balu Kumbhar 9096016743 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
185 2021VJO1001758148 B.Sc. Pavan Dilip Patil 9021149307 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
186 2021VJO1001660134 B.Sc. Pooja Sunil Patil 9922727244 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
187 2021VJO1001630096 B.Sc. Vaishnavi Dilip Patil 7558402837 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
188 2021VJO1001562828 B.Sc. Tejashvini Ganesh Mavale 9595961633 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365
189 2021VJO1001561788 B.A. Jayshri Bhagvat Bari 7028138001 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1170 20 1170 585 2945

190 2021VJO1001519688 B.A. Dhiraj Suresh Patil 8806494089 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1092.5 7.5 1092.5 597.5 2790
191 2021VJO1001459693 B.Sc. Durgadas Digambar Patil 9373104678 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830
192 2021VJO1001376839 B.Sc. Kundavati Ashok Borole 7387802763 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2785 0 4305

193 2021VJO1002229976
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Vishal Chhagan Ahire 7620993616 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 6980 0 12905 0 19885

194 2021VJO1001924612
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Rahul Bhagwat Patil 7558744865 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7360 0 13260 0 20620

195 2021VJO1001823043
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Rishikesh Ramadas Mahajan 9552661746 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

196 2021VJO1001799984
M.A. 

(Economics)
Mohini Arun Mahajan 8805957651 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 3670 0 3670 0 7340

197 2021VJO1001755343 B.Sc. Sneha Dilip Mahajan 9130660637 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830
198 2021VJO1001682898 B.Sc. Kalyani Kanhaiya Patil 9764132679 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185
199 2021VJO1001679759 B.Sc. Ankita Mangalkumar Bari 9763061563 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1200 0 1960 605 3765
200 2021VJO1001610396 B.Sc. Bhagirath Narayan Malkhede 7888290790 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245
201 2021VJO1001350969 B.Sc. Janhavi Sanjay Mahajan 7249539939 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950

202 2021VJO1000209261
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Ratna Dhiraj Mahajan 8308454569 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 7170 0 13070 0 20240

203 2021VJO1002326646 B.A. Chaitali Sanjay Patil 7498045096 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865
204 2021VJO1001982946 B.Sc. Harish Nitin Patil 9623050053 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710
205 2021VJO1001908036 B.Sc. Prafulla Liladhar Patil 8806896945 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
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206 2021VJO1001784836 B.Sc. Yukta Dnyaneshwar Chaudhari 9373548231 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245
207 2021VJO1001745265 B.A. Krushnal Ravindra Patil 9370544838 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 972.5 7.5 972.5 597.5 2550
208 2021VJO1001730692 B.Sc. Shradhha Shrikant Chaudhari 8600487546 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
209 2021VJO1001649839 B.Sc. Nitin Ghanshyam Patil 9561652290 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305
210 2021VJO1001570608 B.Sc. Priyanka Shantaram Patil 7499422492 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
211 2021VJO1002437222 B.A. Vaishnavi Sheshraj Chaudhari 8010869283 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1092.5 7.5 1092.5 597.5 2790
212 2021VJO1002201306 B.Sc. Komal Kishor Patil 9673182198 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1400 0 2060 605 4065
213 2021VJO1002172934 B.Sc. Vaishali Ramesh Bornare 8956053886 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710

214 2021VJO1001767076 B.Sc. Rutuja Kishor Mahajan 9552005087 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950
215 2021VJO1001428709 B.A. Minakshi Chetan Bornare 8308486606 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865
216 2021VJO1002065156 B.Sc. Samiksha Subhash Patil 8956053886 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1895 615 3830
217 2021VJO1001992628 B.Sc. Samiksha Ravindra Patil 9766500998 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1400 0 2060 605 4065
218 2021VJO1001917272 B.Sc. Minakshi Vijaykumar Sonar 7507643263 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365

219 2021VJO1001810247
M.A. 

(Economics)
Sheetal Sanjiv Patil 9665782526 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 3670 0 3670 0 7340

220 2021VJO1001808437 B.Sc. Akshada Sanjay Patil 9766500998 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185

221 2021VJO1001801698
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Shailendra Muralidhar Patil 9975402537 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7360 0 13260 0 20620

222 2021VJO1001486273 B.A. Bhagyashri Bhagvat Patil 8010893603 F OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1050 20 1050 585 2705

223 2021VJO1001885995
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Punam Bapu Mahajan 8806358763 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

224 2021VJO1001623245 B.Sc. Harshal Kailas Patil 8390971465 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605 4365
225 2021VJO1001603724 B.Sc. Dipak Vilas Patil 9168769563 M OBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710
226 2021VJO1001415764 B.Sc. Ketaki Dilip Patil 8956053886 F OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605 3830
227 2021VJO1001392955 B.Sc. Dipak Vijay Mahanubhav 9284646364 M OBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 2140 605 4125
228 2021VJO1001330225 B.A. Dipali Khemachand Ingale 9370687402 F OBC 12/11/2021 Disbursed 1152.5 7.5 1152.5 597.5 2910

1484230Total

Post 

Matric 

Scholars

hip to 

OBC 

Student

s

DH4045 - 

S. V. P. 

Arts & 

Science 

College,A

inpur

Sardar Vallbhbhai Patel Arts and Science College, Ainpur Tal - Raver, Dist - Jalgaon

Number of students benefited by scholarships for OBC Category provided by the Government 



Sr. 

No.
Scheme Institute Application No Course Applicant Name Mobile No Gender Caste

Voucher 

Redeem 

Date

Status

Applicant 

Amount 

First Inst.

Institute 

Amount 

First Inst.

Applicant 

Amount 

Second 

Inst.

Institute 

Amount 

Second 

Inst.

Total

1 2021SJS1000879358 B.A. Ankush Subhash Kojge 9158670820 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1940 20 1940 585 4485

2 2021SJS1001150965
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Yogesh Ramesh Katkar 9049374725 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 9250 0 15175 0 24425

3 2021SJS1000970054 B.Sc. Jayashri Jagjivan More 9552264322 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2420 0 3080 605 6105
4 2021SJS1001322757 B.Sc. Khushi Samadhan Thakare 9284992631 F SC 09/10/2021 Disbursed 1980 0 2555 615 5150
5 2021SJS1000809375 B.A. Divakar Vijay Ingale 9607230621 M SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2052.5 7.5 2052.5 597.5 4710
6 2021SJS1000758754 B.A. Samiksha Kiran Mahale 7249579273 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2052.5 7.5 2052.5 597.5 4710
7 2021SJS1000939189 B.Sc. Diksha Rajendra Bhalerav 9767255835 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2420 0 3080 605 6105

8 2021SJS1000879354 B.A. Dipali Rajendra Bagade 9112026309 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1752.5 7.5 1752.5 597.5 4110
9 2021SJS1000903628 B.Sc. Priyanka Kailas Tayade 8482942933 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2130 0 2715 605 5450

10 2021SJS1000739815 B.A. Harshal Raju Medhe 9284668152 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1940 20 1940 585 4485

11 2021SJS1001079589
M.A. 

(Marathi)
Ashvini Vasant Sawakare 9158823653 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 3780 0 4615 0 8395

12 2021SJS1000703199 B.A. Dhanashri Jagajivan More 9552264322 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2070 20 2070 585 4745
13 2021SJS1000960409 B.Sc. Ashwini Kishor Tayade 7822029789 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 2100 0 2860 605 5565
14 2021SJS1000904235 B.Sc. Rajeshwari Ramesh Tayde 9767951296 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2270 0 2930 605 5805
15 2021SJS1001184818 B.A. Raju Chintaman Tayade 8390930660 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1602.5 7.5 1602.5 597.5 3810
16 2021SJS1000934965 B.A. Sagar Dasharath Barhe 8390367832 M SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2090 20 2090 585 4785

17 2021SJS1000818129 B.A. Nayana Rajendra Bagade 9545221407 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 1752.5 7.5 1752.5 597.5 4110
18 2021SJS1000940057 B.A. Ajay Chandrakant Hivare 8007626308 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1602.5 7.5 1602.5 597.5 3810
19 2021SJS1001012884 B.A. Jaya Sandip Kojage 9823762259 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1752.5 7.5 1752.5 597.5 4110
20 2021SJS1000956847 B.Sc. Divya Chagan Awasarmal 9096297029 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2270 0 2930 605 5805
21 2021SJS1000821276 B.Sc. Nilesh Devanand Birhade 9049307981 M SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2280 0 2865 605 5750
22 2021SJS1000811606 B.A. Bhagyashri Hiraman Sapkale 9158902867 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 2070 20 2070 585 4745
23 2021SJS1000736268 B.A. Prashik Dilip Tayade 9158033591 M SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 1940 20 1940 585 4485
24 2021SJS1000825693 B.Sc. Sonal Kailas Kochure 8551945495 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 2420 0 3080 605 6105
25 2021SJS1000778944 B.Sc. Sagar Sunil Manure 8698327105 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 2100 0 2860 605 5565
26 2021SJS1001313887 B.Sc. Bhagyashri Ishwar Tayade 9922727244 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1980 0 2565 605 5150
27 2021SJS1001204424 B.A. Rushali Uttam Sapakale 7066457378 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1752.5 7.5 1752.5 597.5 4110

28 2021SJS1000999248 B.A. Rohit Santosh Ingale 9325045955 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 2052.5 7.5 2052.5 597.5 4710
29 2021SJS1000914358 B.Sc. Akansha Sanjay Nayke 9922727244 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2130 0 2715 605 5450
30 2021SJS1000779287 B.Sc. Snehal Sanjay Jangam 8605681369 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2420 0 3070 615 6105
31 2021SJS1000762888 B.A. Sangita Shantaram Savle 7798972357 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2090 20 2090 585 4785
32 2021SJS1000880566 B.A. Dhammpal Prakash Tayade 9168128994 M SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 1640 20 1640 585 3885
33 2021SJS1001068077 B.A. Amol Samadhan Ingale 9325525635 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1602.5 7.5 1602.5 597.5 3810
34 2021SJS1000849754 B.A. Dipak Baliram Tayade 7875990403 M SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 1640 20 1640 585 3885
35 2021SJS1000897989 B.Sc. Puja Rajanikant Hirole 8208378185 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2420 0 3080 605 6105
36 2021SJS1000736122 B.A. Pravin Dnyaneshwar Wankhede 9307890154 M SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 1940 0 2505 0 4445
37 2021SJS1000848907 B.A. Swapnali Vikas Ingale 9527001743 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 1770 20 1770 585 4145
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38 2021SJS1001105685
M.A. 

(Economics)
Diksha Rajendra Tayade 7875393378 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 5370 0 6735 0 12105

39 2021SJS1000856396 B.A. Atul Shashikant Thakare 9168783935 M SC 09/10/2021 Disbursed 2052.5 7.5 2052.5 597.5 4710
40 2021SJS1000850305 B.A. Shraddha Suresh Tayade 8329582529 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 1640 20 1640 585 3885
41 2021SJS1000850104 B.A. Ganesh Rajendra Ingale 8010399693 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1602.5 7.5 1602.5 597.5 3810
42 2021SJS1000790294 B.A. Jayesh Ashok More 8459371418 M SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 2090 20 2090 585 4785
43 2021SJS1001281154 B.A. Damini Yashavant Jangam 7038266984 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1770 20 1770 585 4145

44 2021SJS1001277564 B.A. Neha Aananda Kojage 8668650812 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 1902.5 7.5 1902.5 597.5 4410
45 2021SJS1000886096 B.A. Nikita Premchand More 8605419921 F SC 8/24/2021 Disbursed 2070 20 2070 585 4745
46 2021SJS1001326757 B.Sc. Kashish Samadhan Thakare 9284992631 F SC 09/10/2021 Disbursed 2130 0 2705 615 5450
47 2021SJS1000906914 B.Sc. Manjushri Ramesh Tayade 9922727244 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2280 0 2865 605 5750
48 2021SJS1000744223 B.Sc. Avinash Bhagvan Dandage 7507710906 M SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2130 0 2715 605 5450
49 2021SJS1000967816 B.A. Vaishnavi Dipak Birhade 9657251829 F SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 1940 20 1940 585 4485
50 2021SJS1001060157 B.A. Mukesh Rajkumar Manure 7028840750 M SC 06/01/2021 Disbursed 2070 20 2070 585 4745
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1 2021VJV1000580784 B.Sc. Jagruti Satish Chandankar 9604419796 F VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605

2 2021VJV1000488699 B.Sc. Poonam Dhanraj Borase 7507912119 F VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605

3 2021VJV1000484133 B.Sc. Jagruti Prakash Kachare 8390537432 F VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605

4 2021VJV1000454719 B.Sc. Monika Bhagvan Bhoi 9766500998 F VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605

5 2021VJV1000654599 B.Sc. Shubham Ganesh Patil 9850280310 M VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605

6 2021VJV1000619618 B.Sc. Manoj Kailas Charhate 7875957763 M VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605

7 2021VJV1000546964 B.Sc. Nikita Nitin Mahajan 9579769406 F VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605

8 2021VJV1000513807 B.A. Akshay Waman Ajalsonde 8830217725 M VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1032.5 7.5 1032.5 597.5

9 2021VJV1000460215 B.A. Nayana Manohar Dhangar 9823957941 F VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1170 20 1170 585

10 2021VJV1000781462 B.Sc. Nutan Dilip Borase 9373279685 F VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605

11 2021VJV1000630407 B.Sc. Pushparaj Bapu Lohar 8390149824 M VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1320 0 1905 605

12 2021VJV1000593228 B.A. Divyani Jitendra Pachpole 9765230901 F VJNT 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1110 20 1110 585

13 2021VJV1000568658 B.Sc. Aasif Shah Yusuf Shah 9607210953 M VJNT 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605

14 2021VJV1000603859 B.Sc. Raju Ishwar Kachare 9545320781 M VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1400 0 2060 605

15 2021VJV1000471653 B.A. Nikita Santosh Dhangar 9637071596 F VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585

16 2021VJV1000624657 B.A. Dhanraj Madhukar Nathjogi 7350049144 M VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 972.5 7.5 972.5 597.5

17 2021VJV1000524673 B.Sc. Shivani Hemant Lohar 8554918581 F VJNT 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605

18 2021VJV1000507612 B.Sc. Shubham Pramod Dhanagar 8668947358 M VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605

19 2021VJV1000506276 B.Sc. Sonali Pandit Dhangar 9307679757 F VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1500 0 2260 605

20 2021VJV1000713808
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Shital Ishwar Kachare 9325718357 F VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7360 0 13260 0

21 2021VJV1000684053 B.Sc. Archana Sopan Wagh 9623214638 F VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605

22 2021VJV1000576422 B.A. Sagar Krishna Manure 9022092883 M VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 972.5 7.5 972.5 597.5

23 2021VJV1000617986 B.Sc. Devyani Bapu Lohar 7620305001 F VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605

24 2021VJV1000787618 B.Sc. Vaishali Gopal Dhangar 8956053886 F VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605

25 2021VJV1000554077 B.Sc. Ganesh Tukaram Bhoi 7875795404 M VJNT 06/12/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605

26 2021VJV1000512043 B.Sc. Kajal Kailas Kachare 8605466789 F VJNT 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605
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1 2021VJS1000119018 B.A. Ashwini Anil Koli 8261816678 F SBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1170 20 1170 585 2945

2 2021VJS1000091635
M.A. 

(Economics)
Sanjay Vasant Koli 7620150954 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 3670 0 3670 0 7340

3 2021VJS1000095552 B.Sc. Laxmi Umeshwar Tayade 7066199274 F SBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 2140 605 4125

4 2021VJS1000068593 B.Sc. Gajanan Santosh Koli 7822060344 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 2140 605 4125

5 2021VJS1000088403 B.A. Punam Vishvanath Koli 7507247986 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1152.5 7.5 1152.5 597.5 2910

6 2021VJS1000069268 B.A. Jyoti Rajendra Koli 9359323918 F SBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1050 20 1050 585 2705

7 2021VJS1000092075 B.Sc. Priyanka Rajendra Koli 9527842716 F SBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185

8 2021VJS1000098129 B.Sc. Shubhangi Sunil Koli 9922727244 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305

9 2021VJS1000082156 B.Sc. Sachin Vishwanath Koli 9359967236 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710

10 2021VJS1000109119 B.A. Vinayak Santosh Vinkare 7391021141 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1092.5 7.5 1092.5 597.5 2790

11 2021VJS1000090199 B.Sc. Rutik Suresh Tayade 9637067766 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950

12 2021VJS1000070777 B.A. Shital Subhash Koli 9022232056 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1050 20 1050 585 2705

13 2021VJS1000090297 B.Sc. Gaurav Dnyaneshwar Koli 9309963266 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185

14 2021VJS1000087416 B.Sc. Yogesh Sunil Koli 9637072572 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710

15 2021VJS1000081083 B.Sc. Divya Sarangadhar Khavale 9766500998 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1260 0 1845 605 3710

16 2021VJS1000068135 B.Sc. Himanshi Yogeshwar Bhuse 9284588040 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1400 0 2060 605 4065

17 2021VJS1000117255 B.Sc. Rohit Bhagvan Koli 9158465943 M SBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1460 0 2120 605 4185

18 2021VJS1000093074 B.Sc. Priti Ramlal Tayade 9112021456 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1440 0 2200 605 4245

19 2021VJS1000083239 B.A. Akshay Sunil Koli 9689322075 M SBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1110 20 1110 585 2825

20 2021VJS1000081443 B.Sc. Sakshi Manohar Koli 8421434342 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 1965 605 3950

21 2021VJS1000081404 B.A. Kajal Ravindra Tayade 7798543375 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1032.5 7.5 1032.5 597.5 2670

22 2021VJS1000070885 B.Sc. Aashvini Ravindra Tayade 7350686781 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1400 0 2060 605 4065

23 2021VJS1000116928 B.A. Vitthal Uttam Tayade 7066535439 M SBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1130 0 1695 0 2825

24 2021VJS1000099653 B.Sc. Sanjana Dnyaneshwar Koli 9022697255 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2180 605 4305

25 2021VJS1000116917 B.A. Jayesh Vasudev Tayade 9325784614 M SBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 1032.5 7.5 1032.5 597.5 2670

26 2021VJS1000098406 B.A. Harshada Dilip Tayade 8806421572 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1032.5 7.5 1032.5 597.5 2670

27 2021VJS1000083663
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Gopal Tukaram Koli 9763934241 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7265 0 13165 0 20430

28 2021VJS1000090179
M.A. 

(Economics)
Pranjal Ekanath Sonawane 9657042114 F SBC 11/09/2021 Disbursed 3670 0 3670 0 7340

29 2021VJS1000095259 B.Sc. Madhuri Sopan Tayade 9922735437 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1380 0 2140 605 4125

30 2021VJS1000099063 B.Sc. Sakshi Dipak Koli 9307400389 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1280 0 2545 0 3825

31 2021VJS1000092419
M.Sc. 

(Chemistry)
Kamalesh Daga Koli 8421046968 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 7550 0 13475 0 21025

32 2021VJS1000063813 B.Sc. Meghana Rvindra Bholanakar 9960321195 F SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1520 0 2170 615 4305

33 2021VJS1000100548 B.A. Narayan Devidas Koli 9325881627 M SBC 10/05/2021 Disbursed 1130 20 1130 585 2865
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